| House | Amendment NO. |
|---|--|
| Offered By | |
| AMEND House Committee Substitute inserting immediately after the word " | for House Bill No. 867, Page 1, Section 9.154, Line 10, by medical" the word "education"; and |
| Further amend said bill, page, and sect "show-me" the word "compassionate"; | ion, Line 11, by inserting immediately after the words and |
| Further amend said bill and page, Sect "depression" the words "and suicide"; | ion 191.594, Line 5, by inserting immediately after the wor |
| Further amend said bill and section, Pa "depression" the words "and suicide"; | age 2, Line 9, by inserting immediately after the word and |
| Further amend said bill, page, and sect thereof the following: | ion, Line 15, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu |
| "(2) "Medical school", any allo | pathic or osteopathic school of medicine in this"; and |
| in lieu thereof the following: "191.596. 1. Medical schools in | ion 191.596, Line 1, by deleting all of said line and inserting this state may, in collaboration with the Show-Me search Project Committee, conduct a single center or |
| Further amend said bill, page, and sect inserting in lieu thereof the words "rish | tion, Line 4, by deleting the words " <u>risk for depression</u> " and a of depression and suicide"; and |
| Further amend said bill, page, and sect "show-me" the word "compassionate"; | ion, Line 12, by inserting immediately after the words and |
| thereof the following: | enter study undertaken by the committee or its member imited to, the following:"; and |
| Further amend said bill, page, and sect "depression" the words "and suicide"; | ion, Line 16, by inserting immediately after the word and |
| Action Taken | Date |
| Action Taken | Date |

| 1 | |
|----|--|
| 2 | Further amend said bill, section, and page, Lines 17 through 18, by deleting all of said lines and |
| 3 | inserting in lieu thereof the following: |
| 4 | and general and a second general second general second general second general second general second general se |
| 5 | "(2) Examine the culture and academic program of medical schools that may contribute to |
| 6 | the risk of depression and suicide for medical students;"; and |
| 7 | <u> </u> |
| 8 | Further amend said bill and section, Page 3, Line 28, by inserting immediately after the word |
| 9 | "depression" the words "and suicide"; and |
| 10 | _ |
| 11 | Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 33 through 35, by deleting all of said lines and |
| 12 | inserting in lieu thereof the following: |
| 13 | |
| 14 | "4. The committee shall prepare an annual report which shall include any information under |
| 15 | subdivision (5) of subsection 3 of this section and any measures taken by the medical school as a |
| 16 | result of the findings under this section."; and |
| 17 | |
| 18 | Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references |
| 19 | accordingly. |
| 20 | |
| 21 | |
| 22 | |
| 23 | |
| 24 | |
| 25 | |
| 26 | |
| | |
| | |